paid on or before February 1 in each year for 
the year ending December 31 next preceding. 

(d) Before any rights hereby conferred are 
exercised by the Company and within one (1) 
month from the date on which this contract is 
signed by the Mayor, the Company shall pay to 
the City the sum of two thousand five hundred 
dollars ($2,500); said amount being due the City 
by reason of the unauthorized occupation of the 
streets by the Company or its predecessors. 

Any and all payments to be made by the terms 
of this contract to the City by the Company shall 
not he considered in any manner in the nature of

[...]

paid on or before February 1 in each year for 
the year ending December 31 next preceding. 

(d) Before any riehts hereby conferred are 
exercised by the Company and within one (1) 
month from the date on which this contract is 
signed by the Mayor, the Company shall pay to 
the City the sum of two thousand five hundred 
dollars ($2,500); said amount being due the City 
by reason of the unauthorized occupation of the 
streets by the Company or its predecessors. 

Any and all payments to be made by the terms 
of this contract to the City by the Company shall 
nia be considered in any manner in the nature of